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ﬂ’lisl15&ﬂi]‘lsl B.A. (English for Business Communication)
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001-102 AAATHILTIH 2((2)-0-4) Bouiiszmady 63 HiHIEDA
ﬁ‘lJmiﬁ?MHWﬁéﬁﬁu KB17001016 A Guiding Course for English 1
935-001 sz Temiiounype 1((1)-0-2) Majors
935-002 j’)iﬁlﬂ aoany 1((1)-0-2) KB17001045 English Phonetics 1
935-006 Aty Anayn 2((2)-0-4) KB17001171 Oral English 1 2
935-007 @Y naa 2((2)-0-4) KB17001181 English Audio-Visual Listening I 2
935-011 mm"lmuazmsﬁams 2((2)-0-4) KB17001191 English Reading I 2
TB15001121 Introduction to Modern 3 ZB17001011 Comprehensive English [ 5
and Contemporary History of China KB17001172 Oral English 2 2
TB14001011 Physical Education 0.5 KB17001182 English Audio- Visual Listening II 2
TB28002900 Mailitary Theory 1 KB17001192 English Reading II 2
TB23003121 Computer Application 2 KB17001201 English Writing I 2
TB20150001 Trend and Policy Education 0 KB17001211 English Grammar [ 2
TB20001022 Career Planning 0.5 ZB17001012 Comprehensive English II 6
TB15001111 Cultivation of Ethic Thought 3 KB17001173 Oral English 3 2
and Foundation of Law KB17001183 English Audio-Visual Listening III 2
TB14001012 Physical Education(2) 1 KB17001193 English Reading III 2
TB01003195 College Chinese 2 KB17001202 English Writing 11 2
TB20150002 Trend and Policy Education 0.5 KB17001212 English Grammar II 2
TB20001024 Psychological Health Of 1 ZB17001013 Comprehensive English III 6
College Students 7ZB17003103 Business English (Preliminary) 2
TB15001161 General Introduction of Mao 5 KB17001174 Oral English 4 2
Zedong Thought & Socialist Theory KB17001184 English Audio-Visual Listening [V 2
with Chinese Characteristics KB17001194 English Reading IV 2
TB14001013 Physical Education (3) 1 KB17001203 English Writing III 2
TB28002905 Basics of Innovation and 2 ZB17001041 Comprehensive English IV 6
Entrepreneurship 7ZB17003104 Business English (Vantage) 2
TB29150003 Trend and Policy Education 0

TB15001141 The Basic Principle of Marxism 3
TB14001014 Physical Education (4) 1

TB20150004 Trend and Policy Education 0.5
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934-324 TlsunsudiSagdmivaudninnu  3(2)-2-5)
Software Applications for Office Work

936-220 mméﬁﬂqymuﬁaaau“laﬁ 2((2)-0-4)
English through Online Media

936-229 Mu1BINOEE MV Indn 3((3)-0-6)
English for TOEIC

936-304 FuuUNITEN1MBIINYY 2((2)-0-4)
Seminar in English Topics

936-305 WIMBIBINgH Tan 3((3)-0-6)
Global Englishes

936-306 ms?{aﬁﬁiwiwﬁwuﬁm 3((3)-0-6)
Intercultural Communication

936308 32TouTIITeil0adY 3((3)-0-6)
Introduction to Research Methodology

936-316 mméﬁﬂqmﬁamﬁmmu 2((1)-2-3)
English for Job Seeking

2.2) NANITITN 40 HivEHA
- I BNTIAY 28 nigha

926261 ilsznoumsuazmsadaginelud  3((3)-0-6)
Entrepreneurship and New Venture Creation
936-224 NHIVINHAIMTUMIIANST 3((3)-0-6)
NuANinu
English for Office Administration
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936-317 MIANU 1 lairieenai 240 12 Tug

Internship I

936-404 MIANITU 2 4(0-24-0)
Internship 11
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936-302 MBIBINGHAIMTUMINOUNGD 3((2)-2-5)
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936-303  MHIOINGHAIHTVIIUVING 3((2)-2-5)
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936-318 NHIBINOHAIHTUVIUDTNT 3((2)-2-5)
PIMISLAZIAS DIAY

936-433 MEIBINBAMITUMITAMIUIzgy  3((3)-0-6)
English for Meeting Arrangement

936-476 MIVIUIIWIIUNIHIGINBIFIFIND  3((3)-0-6)
Business English Report Writing

936-479 MBIBINGHAIMITUMIIATNADTOY  3((3)-0-6)

English for Negotiation
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Semester 1

TB15001121

TB14001011
TB28002900
TB23003121
TB20150001
TB20001022
KB17001016
KB17001045
KB17001171
KB17001181
KB17001191
ZB17001011

Semester 1

TB15001161

TB14001013
TB28002905
TB29150003
KB17001173
KB17001183
KB17001193
KB17001202
KB17001212
ZB17001013
ZB17003103

XXX-XXX
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Year 1 (3841} Guangxi Normal University)

Introduction to Modern

And Contemporary History of China
Physical Education (1)

Military Theory

Computer Application

Trend and Policy Education

Career Planning

A Guiding Course for English Majors
English Phonetics

Oral English 1

English Audio-Visual Listening I
English Reading I

Comprehensive English I

Total

0.5

20

Semester 2

TB15001111

TB14001012
TB01003195
TB20150002
TB20001024
KB17001172
KB17001182
KB17001192
KB17001201
KB17001211
ZB17001012

XXX-XXX

Cultivation of Ethic Thought and
Foundation of Law

Physical Education (2)

College Chinese

Trend and Policy Education

1
2
0.5

Psychological Health of College Students 1

Oral English 2

English Audio- Visual Listening II
English Reading II

English Writing I

English Grammar [
Comprehensive English 11
Elective Course

Total

Year 2 (&1 Guangxi Normal University)

General Introduction of
Mao Zedong Thought & Socialist
Theory with Chinese Characteristics

Physical Education (3)

Basics of Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Trend and Policy Education

Oral English 3

English Audio-Visual Listening II1
English Reading II1

English Writing 11

English Grammar II
Comprehensive English IIT
Business English (Preliminary)
Elective Course

Total

\]

29

Semester 2

TB15001141
TB14001014
TB20150004
KB17001174
KB17001184
KB17001194
KB17001203
ZB17001041
ZB17003104

XXX-XXX

the Basic Principle of Marxism
Physical Education (4)

Trend and Policy Education
Oral English 4

English Audio-Visual Listening
English Reading IV

English Writing III
Comprehensive English IV
Business English (Vantage)
Elective Course

Total

2

26.5

23.5



Semester 1

001-102

935-002
935-006
935-007
935-011
936-220
936-302
936-303

936-304
936-306

936-307

The King’s Philosophy and
Sustainable Development
Life Safety

Intelligent Thinking

Smart Thinking

Thai and Communication
English through Online Media
English for Tourism

English for Airport Operations
Services

Seminar in English Topics
Intercultural Communication
English for Front Office

Total

Semester 3

936-317

Internship I

Semester 1

936-305
936-316
936-xxx

936-xxx

Global Englishes

English for Job Seeking
Elective Professional Module
Elective Professional Course

Total

1 a [ a d
Year 3 (I38UNNHINGDLAIVAIUATUNS

a J =
3ﬂﬂ1!°llﬂi;!i1°ﬂ(§]iﬁ1u)

2((2)-0-4)

1((1)-0-2)
2((2)-0-4)
2((2)-0-4)
2((2)-0-4)
2((2)-0-4)
3(2)-2-5)
3((2)-2-5)

2((2)-0-4

3((3)-0-6)

3((2)-2-5)
25((22)-6-47)

at least 240 hours

Semester 2

926-261

934-324

935-001

936-224

936-229

936-308

936-309

936-310

936-315

Entrepreneurship and

New Venture Creation

Software Applications for Office
Work

Benefit of Mankinds

English for Office Administration
English for TOEIC

Introduction to Research
Methodology

English for Tour Guiding
English for Spa and Wellness
Services

English for In-flight Services

Total

= a a [ a J
Year 4 (138UNNHINGAAIVAIUATHNT

a dJ =
'JTIEI]!‘IIGIQ?TH{]?ﬁ]H)

3((3)-0-6)

2((1)-2-3)

9((4)-16-7)
3((3)-0-6)
17((11)-18-22)

Semester 2

936-404

Internship 11

Total

3((3)-0-6)

3((2)-2-5)

1((1)-0-2)
3((3)-0-6)
3((3)-0-6)
3((3)-0-6)

3((2)-2-5)
3((2-2-5)

3((2)-2-5)
25((21)-8-46)

4(0-24-0)
4(0-24-0)



